FOR-1755 Rev. 1.8 { 2 3 4 5 6

NOTES:

54 BOM LIST 1. Hardwares are all Nickel plated.
. 2. PART NUMBER CODE:

‘ 47.04 | ITEM PART NAME Qty NOTES DG1045-25 X X X X X- X

1 METAL WASHER M3 T Hood Materials

A: ABS
) 21| LONGBOLT #4-40 B: Similar ABS

i ‘ | 22| SHORTBOLT
E L~ j NUT

Washer type
1: Metal

LONG SCREW

SMALL WASHER

#4-40

M3 Bolt type

L: Long
M3 S: Short
Packing type
1: Mix packing
SHORT SCREW M3 Q: Full packing

8
- L——————— Cover Material
— P: Plastic(ABS)
—___________ Cover Color
A: Gray
B: Black
V: Ivory
Position

25: 25pin
- @ 77405
Q‘o

5.9 q)a =

All rights reserved for patent

o|la|lbs|w
NINININININEN

42
44
I

1 |
\ J h N 4 SHORT SCREW

40.8

= 14.3+0.5 3
UNciado | M8 |

1
o

of its contents are prohib
R, BUELEL, 26, AR,

440 UNC 2

| _ N\ % %% Q2 Short BOLT NUT t=2.3mm

6.6:0.5 o 13505 . o0 5 48
4 & -] g‘/ D32 — T
~ - e
Long BOLT 4ﬁ { 007

24.7 LONG SCREW SMALL WASHER
M3
18.7 / GENERAL TOLERANCE VATERTAL: SURFACE/COLOR:
Y| DEGSON | / 5. #E
7 A o 080 AT NO. /REV: 0 AT STATLS:  #8
n L = X w3 [wn]ZEE omsonar [
H> Xo05 o [EE |osonal DG61045-25-XXXXKX-X
Metal w ExE w08 |ORFT: [BAE (20280728 | DRAVING NO. TIPE DRAVING STATUS | SCALE |  SHEET
REV EOY DESCRIPTION DRFT we (@3 m [=gey| 200035693 CUSTOMER DRAWING EAA 21 | 11

1 9 3 4 \ 5 \ 6




